MeSH Tree Structures - 2012

F4 - BEHAVIORAL DISCIPLINES AND ACTIVITIES

Behavioral Disciplines and Activities

Behavioral Disciplines and Activities F4
Behavior Control Fa.47 E2.85 11.880.
Behavioral Sciences F4.96
Behavioral Medicine F4.96.80 H2.403.
Behavioral Research F4.96.144 HL1.770.
Ethology F4.96.208
Genetics, Behavioral F4.96.276 H1.158.
Genetic Determinism F4.96.276.400
Parapsychology F4.96.462 F2.550 H1.770.
Psychiatry F4.96.544 H2.403.
Adolescent Psychiatry F4.96.544.65 H2.403.
Biological Psychiatry F4.96.544.90 H2.403.
Child Psychiatry F4.96.544.193 H2.403.
Community Psychiatry F4.96.544.215 H2.403.
Preventive Psychiatry F4.96.544.215.508 H2.403. H2.403.
Ethnopsychology F4.96.544.275 F4.96.
Forensic Psychiatry F4.96.544.335 H2.403, 11.198.
11.880. N3.706.
Commitment of Mentally Il F4.96.544.335.200 N3.706.
Confidentiality F4.96.544.335.240 11.880. 11.880.
N3.706. N3.706.
Duty to Warn F4.96.544.335.240.270 F1.145. 11.880.
N3.706.
Insanity Defense F4.96.544.335.528 11.198. 11.880.
N3.706.
Geriatric Psychiatry F4.96.544.380 H2.403.
Military Psychiatry F4.96.544.480 H2.403.
Neuropsychiatry F4.96.544.504 H2.403.
Orthopsychiatry F4.96.544.528
Psychoanalysis F4.96.544.779
Psychosomatic Medicine F4.96.544.830
Psycholinguistics F4.96.586 F2.694 L1.143,
Neurolinguistic Programming F4.96.586.550 E5.599. E5.599.
F2.463. F2.694.
F2.784. L1.143.
Psychology F4.96.628
Adolescent Psychology F4.96.628.65
Child Psychology F4.96.628.193
Cognitive Science F4.96.628.255
Economics, Behavioral F4.96.628.286 N3.219.
Ethnopsychology F4.96.628.317 F4.96.
Psychology, Clinical F4.96.628.579
Psychology, Comparative F4.96.628.629
Psychology, Educational F4.96.628.679 F2.784.
Psychology, Experimental F4.96.628.729
Psychology, Industrial F4.96.628.779 F2.784.
Time Management F4.96.628.779.900 F2.784. F2.784.
N4.452.
Psychology, Medical F4.96.628.808 H2.720
Psychology, Social F4.96.628.829 F1.829
Psychopathology F4.96.670
Psychopharmacology F4.96.712 F4.570. H1.158.
H2.628.
Psychophysics F4.96.753 E1.370. F4.732
Psychoacoustics F4.96.753.628 E1.370. E1.370.
F4.732.
Signal Detection, Psychological F4.96.753.814 E1.370. F2.463.
F2.463. F4.669.



F4 - BEHAVIORAL DISCIPLINES AND ACTIVITIES

Behavioral Disciplines and Activities

Behavioral Sciences
Psychophysiology

Psychophysiology

Neuropsychology

Psychoneuroimmunology
Sexology

Sex Counseling

Sex Education
Social Sciences
Anthropology
Anthropology, Medical
Sociology
Sociology, Medical
Sociobiology
Mental Health Services
Child Guidance

Community Mental Health Services

Counseling

Directive Counseling
Sex Counseling

Emergency Services, Psychiatric

Social Work, Psychiatric

Personality Assessment
Q-Sort
Psychiatric Somatic Therapies
Convulsive Therapy
Electroconvulsive Therapy
Orthomolecular Therapy
Psychopharmacology

Narcotherapy
Psychosurgery
Psychiatric Status Rating Scales
Brief Psychiatric Rating Scale
Mental Status Schedule
Psychoanalytic Interpretation
Psychological Techniques
Electroshock
Electroconvulsive Therapy
Galvanic Skin Response

Interview, Psychological
Reaction Time

Refractory Period, Psychological

Signal Detection, Psychological

Psychological Tests
Aptitude Tests
Intelligence Tests
Stanford-Binet Test
Wechsler Scales
Language Tests
Neuropsychological Tests
Bender-Gestalt Test

Luria-Nebraska Neuropsychological Battery

Stroop Test

F4.96.795

F4.96.795.600
F4.96.795.650
F4.96.837

F4.96.837.249

F4.96.837.500
F4.96.879
F4.96.879.201
F4.96.879.201.500
F4.96.879.757
F4.96.879.757.400
F4.96.939

F4.408
F4.408.192
F4.408.307
F4.408.413

F4.408.413.349
F4.408.413.700

F4.408.525
F4.408.823

F4.513
F4.513.636
F4.570
F4.570.200
F4.570.200.583
F4.570.400
F4.570.505

F4.570.505.557
F4.570.630
F4.586
F4.586.83
F4.586.574
F4.628

F4.669
F4.669.224
F4.669.224.300
F4.669.332

F4.669.599
F4.669.817
F4.669.817.559
F4.669.908

F4.711

F4.711.141
F4.711.141.493
F4.711.141.493.225
F4.711.141.493.822
F4.711.400
F4.711.513
F4.711.513.180
F4.711.513.300
F4.711.513.703

E2.190.
H1.158.
H1.158.
H1.158.

F2.784.

N2.421.

12.233.
11
11.76
11.76.
11.880
H2.790

H1.158.
N2.421.

F2.784.

N2.421.

F2.784.

N2.421.

F2.784.
F2.784.

N2.421.
N2.421.

11.880.

N2.421.

F4.669.

E2.319.

F4.96.

H2.628.

E4.525.

E5.723.

F4.570.
F2.830.

G7.700.

F2.830.
F2.830.

E1.370.

F2.463.

F4.711.

F2.830

F4.408.
N2.421.

N2.421.
N2.421.

N2.421.
F4.96.
N2.421.

N2.421.

H1.158.

G7.265.
G13.750.

G11.561.

F2.463.
F4.96.
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Behavioral Disciplines and Activities
Psychological Tests
Neuropsychological Tests
Trail Making Test

Trail Making Test
Personality Tests
Bender-Gestalt Test
Personality Inventory
Cattell Personality Factor Questionnaire
Manifest Anxiety Scale
Millon Clinical Multiaxial Inventory
MMPI
Test Anxiety Scale
Projective Techniques
Ink Blot Tests
Holtzman Inkblot Test
Rorschach Test
Thematic Apperception Test
Semantic Differential
Word Association Tests
Psychometrics
Psychophysics
Psychoacoustics

Psychotherapy
Animal Assisted Therapy
Equine-Assisted Therapy
Aromatherapy

Art Therapy

Autogenic Training

Behavior Therapy
Aversive Therapy
Biofeedback, Psychology

Feedback, Sensory

Neurofeedback

Cognitive Therapy
Desensitization, Psychologic
Eye Movement Desensitization Reprocessing
Implosive Therapy
Relaxation Therapy
Meditation
Sleep Phase Chronotherapy
Bibliotherapy
Color Therapy
Crisis Intervention
Dance Therapy

Feedback, Psychological
Biofeedback, Psychology

Feedback, Sensory

Neurofeedback

Feedback, Sensory

F4.711.513.838
F4.711.647
F4.711.647.138
FA4.711.647.513
F4.711.647.513.146
F4.711.647.513.463
F4.711.647.513.535
F4.711.647.513.607
F4.711.647.513.886
FA4.711.647.622
F4.711.647.622.341

F4.711.647.622.341.387
F4.711.647.622.341.736

F4.711.647.622.851
F4.711.647.745
F4.711.647.905
F4.711.780

F4.732

F4.732.628

F4.754
F4.754.17
F4.754.17.500
F4.754.35

F4.754.70
F4.754.103
F4.754.137
F4.754.137.174
F4.754.137.301

F4.754.137.301.500

F4.754.137.301.750

F4.754.137.428
F4.754.137.506
F4.754.137.506.162
F4.754.137.506.325
F4.754.137.750
F4.754.137.750.500
F4.754.137.875
F4.754.168
F4.754.215
F4.754.252
F4.754.278

F4.754.308
F4.754.308.500

F4.754.308.500.500

F4.754.308.500.750

F4.754.339

F4.711.

F2.694.

E1.370.
E1.370.

F4.96.

E2.779.
E2.779.
E2.190.
E2.190.
E2.190.
E2.190.

E2.190.

F4.754.
F4.754.

G7.700.
L1.143.
E2.190.

F4.754.

E2.190.
E2.190.

E2.831.
E2.190.

E2.190.
E2.831.

F1.58.

E2.190.

FA.754.
F4.754.

G7.700.
L1.143.
E2.190.

F4.754.
FA4.754.

G7.700.
L1.143.

F4.96.
E1.370.

E2.831.
E2.831.
E2.190.

E2.831.

F2.830.
L1.143.
F4.754.
L1.143.

F2.830.
L1.143.

E2.190.

E2.774.

E2.779.

L1.143.
F2.830.
L1.143.
F4.754.
L1.143.

F2.830.
L1.143.
F4.754.
L1.143.
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Behavioral Disciplines and Activities

Psychotherapy
Gestalt Therapy
Gestalt Therapy F4.754.360
Horticultural Therapy F4.754.392 E2.190.
Hypnosis F4.754.424 E2.190.
Suggestion F4.754.424.771 E2.190.
Autosuggestion F4.754.424.771.299 E2.190.
Imagery (Psychotherapy) F4.754.462 E2.190.
Music Therapy F4.754.549 E2.190. E2.83L.
Nondirective Therapy F4.754.592
Play Therapy F4.754.664 E2.190.
Psychoanalytic Therapy F4.754.709
Free Association F4.754.709.437
Transactional Analysis F4.754.709.838
Psychotherapeutic Processes F4.754.720
Abreaction F4.754.720.107
Catharsis F4.754.720.107.333
Association F4.754.720.346 F2.463,
Transference (Psychology) F4.754.720.864
Countertransference (Psychology) F4.754.720.864.363
Psychotherapy, Brief F4.754.738
Psychotherapy, Multiple F4.754.766
Psychotherapy, Rational-Emotive F4.754.785
Reality Therapy F4.754.804
Socioenvironmental Therapy F4.754.864
Milieu Therapy F4.754.864.392
Therapeutic Community F4.754.864.392.701
Psychotherapy, Group F4.754.864.581
Couples Therapy F4.754.864.581.136
Family Therapy F4.754.864.581.273
Marital Therapy F4.754.864.581.550
Psychodrama F4.754.864.581.679 E2.190.
Role Playing F4.754.864.581.679.653 E2.190.
Sensitivity Training Groups F4.754.864.581.813 F1.829.
Residential Treatment F4.754.864.696
Schizophrenic Psychology F4.824



